
 
 

5/14/2007 

 
7:00 p.m. 
Fife City Hall 
Council Chambers 

 
FIFE CITY COUNCIL 

AGENDA 

 
Date: May 1,  2007 
 

 
 

 
Special Meeting 
Study Session 

 
 
 
 

 
 

6:00  GATHERING PLACE TASK FORCE 
 

7:00 1. CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL 
Godwin____Johnson____Edwards____Kelley____Cerqui____de Booy_____Roscoe_____ 

   
 2. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE 

 
 
7:05 
7:35 
8:05 
8:35 
9:05 
9:35 
 

3. STUDY SESSION 
a. Pierce County Request For Floodway Study Funding (Worthington) 
b. Valley Avenue & 48th Street Utility Construction (Blount) 
c. Utility Billing Cycle (Marcotte) 
d. Drainage District #21 Easements (Blount) 
e. Pierce County Bridge Inspection Interlocal Agreement (Blount) 
f. Letter of Understanding Regarding Port of Tacoma Ramp (Blount) 
 

10:00 4. ADJOURNMENT 
 

 
 


